' PAN PACIFIC
MASTERS GAMES

GOLD COAST AUSTRALIA 2-11 NOVEMBER 2018

Athletics — Track & Field Schedule @s of 13 August 2018)

Session: 1 Friday 9th Nov Field

Time
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

Day 1 - Friday 09/11/2018 - Starts at 09:00 AM

Event

W30-44 Hammer Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #3 W30-39 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 W40-44 Hammer Throw
M75+ Weight Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #5 M75+ Weight Throw
M 30-39 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M30-39 Shot Put
W30-44 Triple Jump

W45 Triple Jump

M55 Long Jump

M 45 Shot Put

M50 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M45 Shot Put
Throws Pentathlon: #2 M50 Shot Put
W45-54 Javelin Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #4 W45 Javelin Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #4 W50 Javelin Throw
M30-44 Discus Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Discus Throw
M45 Long Jump

M60-74 Weight Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #5 M60 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 M65 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 M70 Weight Throw
W30-49 High Jump

M30-44 High Jump

W65+ Javelin Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #4 W65+ Javelin Throw
M45 Discus Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #3 M45 Discus Throw
M50 Long Jump

W50+ Triple Jump

W30-44 Javelin Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #4 W30-39 Javelin Throw
M65-74 Discus Throw

M75+ Discus Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #3 M65 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 M70 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 M75+ Discus Throw
W55-64 Javelin Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #4 W55 Javelin Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #4 W60 Javelin Throw
W60 Javelin Throw Wheelchair

M60 Long Jump

Quésnilind  coLDCOAST.  CHERVET

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

'WE ARE DESTINATION

LDCOAST.

Round
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

mastersgames.com.au #PPMG18




2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Time

9:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:10 AM
11:25 AM
11:45 AM
12:10 PM
12:50 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:45 PM

Time
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:15 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

M65+ Long Jump
W40-49 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 W45 Discus Throw

M55 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M55 Shot Put
M30-39 Long Jump

M50 Discus Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #3 M50 Discus Throw
M40 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M40 Shot Put
M45 High Jump

M55 Discus Throw

M60 Discus Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #3 M55 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 M60 Discus Throw
M40 Long Jump

Session: 2 Friday 9th Nov Track
Day 1 - Friday 09/11/2018

Event

Times for individual age groups available after close of entries

M30+/W30+ 5000m Race Walk
W40+/M80+ 80m Hurdles
W30-39 100m Hurdles

M50-69 100m Hurdles

M30-49 110m Hurdles

M30+ 800 Metre

W30+ 800 Metre

M30+/W30+ 100m
M30+/W30+ 100m
M30+/W30+ 5000m Run

Session: 3 Saturday 10th Nov Field
Day 2 - Saturday 10/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM

Event

W45-54 Hammer Throw

Throws Pentathlon: # W45-54 Hammer Throw
M60-69 Hammer Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #1 M60 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 M65 Hammer Throw
M70 Javelin Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #4 M70 Javelin Throw
W30-44 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 W30-39 Shot Put
W45-59 Long Jump

M70+ Hammer Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #1 M70 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 M75+ Hammer Throw
W60+ Long Jump

M30-44 Weight Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #5 M30-39 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 M40 Weight Throw
M45-59 Weight Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #5 M45 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 M50 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 M55 Weight Throw
W30-44 Long Jump

M60-69 Javelin Throw

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Heats
Finals
Finals

Round
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Time

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:40 PM
1:55 PM
2:05 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM

Time
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

Throws Pentathlon: #4 M60 Javelin Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #4 M65 Javelin Throw
W45-54 Shot Put
Throws Pentathlon: #2 W45 Shot Put
Throws Pentathlon: #2 W50 Shot Put
W50-59 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 W50 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 W55 Discus Throw
W55-64 Shot Put
Throws Pentathlon: #2 W55 Shot Put
Throws Pentathlon: #2 W60 Shot Put
W60+ Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 W60 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 W65+ Discus Throw
W60 Discus Throw Wheelchair
W60 Shot Put Wheelchair
W65+ Shot Put
Throws Pentathlon: #2 W65+ Shot Put
M75+ Javelin Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #4 M75+ Javelin Throw
W30-39 Discus Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #3 W30-39 Discus Throw
Session: 4 Saturday 10th Nov Track
Day 2 - Saturday 10/11/2018
Event
Times for individual age groups available after close of entries
M30+/W30+ 200m
M30+/W30+ 3000 Metre Race Walk
M30-59 3000 Metre Steeplechase
W30+ 2000 Metre Steeplechase
M60+ 2000 Metre Steeplechase
M80+/W70+ 200m Hurdles
M60-79 300m Hurdles
W50-69 300m Hurdles
W30-49 400m Hurdles
M30-59 400m Hurdles
M30+/W30+ 200m
Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field
Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM
Event
M45 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw
M30-44 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw
M30-49 Pole Vault
W30+ Pole Vault
M60+ Triple Jump
M50-59 Javelin Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #4 M55 Javelin Throw
M50-59 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 M50 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 M55 Hammer Throw

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round

Heats
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals



10:30 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Time
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:15 PM

2:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:10 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM

M50+ Pole Vault

W50-64 Weight Throw

W65+ Weight Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #5 W50 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 W55 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 W60 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 W65+ Weight Throw
M60+ High Jump

M70+ Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M70 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M75+ Shot Put

M45 Javelin Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #4 M45 Javelin Throw
W30-49 Weight Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #5 W30-39 Weight Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #5 W45 Weight Throw
M50-59 High Jump

M30-44 Triple Jump

W55+ Hammer Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #1 W55 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 W60 Hammer Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #1 W65+ Hammer Throw
M60-69 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M60 Shot Put

Throws Pentathlon: #2 M65 Shot Put

W50+ High Jump

M45-59 Triple Jump

M30-44 Javelin Throw

Throws Pentathlon: #4 M30-39 Javelin Throw
Throws Pentathlon: #4 M40 Javelin Throw

Session: 6 Sunday 11th Nov Track
Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 10:00 AM
Times for individual age groups available after close of entries

Event

M30+/W30+ 1500m
M30+/W30+ 60m
M30+/W30+ 60m
M30+/W30+ 400m

W30+ 4x100 Metre Relay
M30+ 4x100 Metre Relay
W30+ 4x400 Metre Relay
M30+ 4x400 Metre Relay

Events Management Queensland is a wholly owned subsidary of Tourism and Events Queensland.

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Round
Finals
Heats
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



