The world's biggest and best biennial masters games.



Athletics - Track & Field Schedule (as of 13 August 2018)

Session: 1 Friday 9th Nov Field
Day 1 - Friday 09/11/2018 - Starts at 09:00 AM

Time	Event	Round
9:00 AM	W30-44 Hammer Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W30-39 Hammer Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W40-44 Hammer Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	M75+ Weight Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M75+ Weight Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	M 30-39 Shot Put	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M30-39 Shot Put	Finals
9:00 AM	W30-44 Triple Jump	Finals
9:00 AM	W45 Triple Jump	Finals
10:15 AM	M55 Long Jump	Finals
10:30 AM	M 45 Shot Put	Finals
10:30 AM	M50 Shot Put	Finals
10:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M45 Shot Put	Finals
10:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M50 Shot Put	Finals
10:30 AM	W45-54 Javelin Throw	Finals
10:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 W45 Javelin Throw	Finals
10:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 W50 Javelin Throw	Finals
10:30 AM	M30-44 Discus Throw	Finals
10:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Discus Throw	Finals
11:00 AM	M45 Long Jump	Finals
11:30 AM	M60-74 Weight Throw	Finals
11:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M60 Weight Throw	Finals
11:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M65 Weight Throw	Finals
11:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M70 Weight Throw	Finals
11:30 AM	W30-49 High Jump	Finals
11:30 AM	M30-44 High Jump	Finals
11:30 AM	W65+ Javelin Throw	Finals
11:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 W65+ Javelin Throw	Finals
11:30 AM	M45 Discus Throw	Finals
11:30 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 M45 Discus Throw	Finals
12:00 PM	M50 Long Jump	Finals
12:30 PM	W50+ Triple Jump	Finals
12:45 PM	W30-44 Javelin Throw	Finals
12:45 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 W30-39 Javelin Throw	Finals
1:00 PM	M65-74 Discus Throw	Finals
1:00 PM	M75+ Discus Throw	Finals
1:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 M65 Discus Throw	Finals
1:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 M70 Discus Throw	Finals
1:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 M75+ Discus Throw	Finals
2:15 PM	W55-64 Javelin Throw	Finals
2:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 W55 Javelin Throw	Finals
2:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 W60 Javelin Throw	Finals
2:15 PM	W60 Javelin Throw Wheelchair	Finals
2:15 PM	M60 Long Jump	Finals

2.13 F W	WIOST LONG Sump	i iliais
2:30 PM	W40-49 Discus Throw	
2:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W45 Discus Throw	
2:30 PM		Finals
3:15 PM	M55 Shot Put	Finals
3:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M55 Shot Put	Finals
3:30 PM	M30-39 Long Jump	Finals
3:30 PM	M50 Discus Throw	Finals
3:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 M50 Discus Throw	Finals
3:45 PM	M40 Shot Put	Finals
3:45 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M40 Shot Put	Finals
4:00 PM	M45 High Jump	Finals
4:00 PM	M55 Discus Throw	Finals
4:00 PM	M60 Discus Throw	Finals
	Throws Pentathlon: #3 M55 Discus Throw	Finals
4:00 PM		
4:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 M60 Discus Throw	Finals
4:30 PM	M40 Long Jump	Finals
	Session: 2 Friday 9th Nov Track	
	Day 1 - Friday 09/11/2018	
Time	Event	Round
	Times for individual age groups available after close of entries	<u>_</u>
9:00 AM	M30+/W30+ 5000m Race Walk	Finals
10:45 AM	W40+/M80+ 80m Hurdles	Finals
11:10 AM	W30-39 100m Hurdles	Finals
11:25 AM	M50-69 100m Hurdles	Finals
11:45 AM	M30-49 110m Hurdles	Finals
12:10 PM	M30+ 800 Metre	Finals
12:50 PM	W30+ 800 Metre	Finals
1:30 PM	M30+/W30+ 100m	Heats
2:15 PM	M30+/W30+ 100m	Finals
3:45 PM	M30+/W30+ 5000m Run	Finals
	Session: 3 Saturday 10th Nov Field	
	Day 2 - Saturday 10/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM	
Time	Event	Round
8:00 AM	W45-54 Hammer Throw	Finals
8:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: # W45-54 Hammer Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	M60-69 Hammer Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 M60 Hammer Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 M65 Hammer Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	M70 Javelin Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 M70 Javelin Throw	Finals
9:00 AM	W30-44 Shot Put	Finals
9:00 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 W30-39 Shot Put	Finals
9:00 AM	W45-59 Long Jump	Finals
10:15 AM	M70+ Hammer Throw	Finals
10:15 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 M70 Hammer Throw	Finals
10:15 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 M75+ Hammer Throw	Finals
10:15 AM 10:45 AM	W60+ Long Jump	Finals
11:15 AM	M30-44 Weight Throw	Finals
11:15 AM	<u> </u>	Finals
	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M30-39 Weight Throw	
11:15 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M40 Weight Throw	Finals
12:15 PM	M45-59 Weight Throw	Finals
12:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M45 Weight Throw	Finals
12:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M50 Weight Throw	Finals
12:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 M55 Weight Throw	Finals
12:45 PM	W30-44 Long Jump	Finals
12:45 PM	M60-69 Javelin Throw	Finals

2:15 PM

M65+ Long Jump

Finals

12:45 PM		
12.43 PW	Throws Pentathlon: #4 M60 Javelin Throw	Finals
12:45 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 M65 Javelin Throw	Finals
12:45 PM	W45-54 Shot Put	Finals
12:45 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 W45 Shot Put	Finals
12:45 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 W50 Shot Put	Finals
1:30 PM	W50-59 Discus Throw	Finals
1:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W50 Discus Throw	Finals
1:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W55 Discus Throw	Finals
2:15 PM	W55-64 Shot Put	Finals
2:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 W55 Shot Put	Finals
2:15 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 W60 Shot Put	Finals
2:30 PM	W60+ Discus Throw	Finals
2:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W60 Discus Throw	Finals
2:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W65+ Discus Throw	Finals
3:00 PM	W60 Discus Throw Wheelchair	Finals
3:00 PM	W60 Shot Put Wheelchair	Finals
3:30 PM	W65+ Shot Put	Finals
3:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 W65+ Shot Put	Finals
3:30 PM	M75+ Javelin Throw	Finals
3:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 M75+ Javelin Throw	Finals
3:30 PM	W30-39 Discus Throw	Finals
3:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #3 W30-39 Discus Throw	Finals
	Session: 4 Saturday 10th Nov Track	
	Day 2 - Saturday 10/11/2018	
Time	Event	Round
	Times for individual age groups available after close of entries	
11:00 AM	M30+/W30+ 200m	Heats
11:30 AM	M30+/W30+ 3000 Metre Race Walk	Finals
12:30 PM	M30-59 3000 Metre Steeplechase	Finals
1:00 PM	W30+ 2000 Metre Steeplechase	Finals
1:00 PM	M60+ 2000 Metre Steeplechase	Finals
1:40 PM	M80+/W70+ 200m Hurdles	Finals
1:55 PM	M60-79 300m Hurdles	Finals
2:05 PM	W50-69 300m Hurdles	Finals
2:15 PM	W30-49 400m Hurdles	Finals
2:30 PM	M30-59 400m Hurdles M30+/W30+ 200m	Finals
3:15 PM	M30±/M31± 200m	
		Finals
	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field	Finals
Time	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM	
Time 8:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event	Round
8:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw	Round Finals Finals
8:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw	Round Finals Finals Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw	Round Finals Finals Finals Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw	Round Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault	Round Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault	Round Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump	Round Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M55 Javelin Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M55 Javelin Throw M50-59 Hammer Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M55 Javelin Throw M50-59 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M50 Hammer Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M55 Javelin Throw M50-59 Hammer Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M55 Javelin Throw M50-59 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M50 Hammer Throw	Round Finals
8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM 9:00 AM	Session: 5 Sunday 11th Nov Field Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 08:00 AM Event M45 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M45 Hammer Throw M30-44 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M30-39 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M40 Hammer Throw M30-49 Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault W30+ Pole Vault M60+ Triple Jump M50-59 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M50 Javelin Throw Throws Pentathlon: #4 M55 Javelin Throw M50-59 Hammer Throw Throws Pentathlon: #1 M50 Hammer Throw	Round Finals

10:30 AM	M50+ Pole Vault	Finals
11:45 AM	W50-64 Weight Throw	
11:45 AM	W65+ Weight Throw	
11:45 AM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 W50 Weight Throw	
	Throws Pentathlon: #5 W55 Weight Throw	
	Throws Pentathlon: #5 W60 Weight Throw	
	Throws Pentathlon: #5 W65+ Weight Throw	
12:00 PM	M60+ High Jump	Finals
1:30 PM	M70+ Shot Put	Finals
1:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M70 Shot Put	Finals
1:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M75+ Shot Put	Finals
1:30 PM	M45 Javelin Throw	Finals
1:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 M45 Javelin Throw	Finals
1:30 PM	W30-49 Weight Throw	Finals
1:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 W30-39 Weight Throw	Finals
1:30 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #5 W45 Weight Throw	Finals
1:30 PM	M50-59 High Jump	Finals
1:30 PM	M30-44 Triple Jump	Finals
3:00 PM	W55+ Hammer Throw	Finals
3:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 W55 Hammer Throw	Finals
3:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 W60 Hammer Throw	Finals
3:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #1 W65+ Hammer Throw	Finals
3:00 PM	M60-69 Shot Put	Finals
3:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M60 Shot Put	Finals
3:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #2 M65 Shot Put	Finals
3:00 PM	W50+ High Jump	Finals
3:00 PM	M45-59 Triple Jump	Finals
3:00 PM	M30-44 Javelin Throw	Finals
3:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 M30-39 Javelin Throw	Finals
3:00 PM	Throws Pentathlon: #4 M40 Javelin Throw	Finals
	Consists C. Consists 44th New Treets	

Session: 6 Sunday 11th Nov Track Day 3 - Sunday 11/11/2018 - Starts at 10:00 AM

Times for individual age groups available after close of entries

Time	Event	Round
10:30 AM	M30+/W30+ 1500m	Finals
11:30 AM	M30+/W30+ 60m	Heats
12:15 PM	M30+/W30+ 60m	Finals
2:15 PM	M30+/W30+ 400m	Finals
4:00 PM	W30+ 4x100 Metre Relay	Finals
4:10 PM	M30+ 4x100 Metre Relay	Finals
4:30 PM	W30+ 4x400 Metre Relay	Finals
4:40 PM	M30+ 4x400 Metre Relay	Finals